Part#: CFV-20640003DZFB Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 40.0030KHZ 12.5PF T/H In Stock: 122206
RFQ
Part#: CFV-20636000AZFB Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 36.0000KHZ 12.5PF T/H In Stock: 152312
RFQ
Part#: CFV-20638000AZFB Manufacturers: Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD.
Description: CRYSTAL 38.0000KHZ 12.5PF T/H In Stock: 132271

Citizen Finedevice Co., LTD. Hong Kong
CRYSTAL 60.0000KHZ 12.5PF T/H DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
KHz Crystal Part Number Guide
CFS-145,206, CFV-206 Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS